
The Native Village of Napaimute has planned and developed their “DRAFT” 2016-2019 Transportation 
Improvement Program (TIP) as part of our Indian Reservation Roads Program agreement with the United 
States Department of Transportation.  Please feel free to review the attached document and/or submit 
comments to the Napaimute Traditional Council to be reviewed before Napaimute certifies the “Final” 
2016-2019 TIP to the Department of Transportation.  Thank you and if you have any questions, please 
feel free to contact: Lisa Feyereisen, 676-0599. 



TRIBE:

FUNDING SOURCE: (examples: TTP, TTPBP, 2% Planning, PLHD)

PROJECT INFORMATION:

PROJECT NAME TT   

PROJECT NUMBER

LOCATION

TYPE OF WORK

LENGTH (miles) COUNTY

STATE (name) CONSTRUCTION YEAR

COMMENTS:

Activity FY2016 FY2017 FY2018 FY2019
Administration

Planning
Preliminary Engineering

Construction $121,300
Construction Engineering

Transit
Maintenance

TOTAL $121,300 $0 $0 $0

Safety project awarded April 26, 2016.  The $116,300     
funds, and $5,000 TTP tribal shares  will be used for t  

Safety project

TTIP SUBMITTAL DOCUMENT

Napaimute Traditional Council

Tribal Transportation Safety Project



Date:

Current FY: 2016

TP ROUTE #

(name)

2016 (fiscal year)

FY2020 TOTAL
$0
$0
$0

$121,300
$0
$0
$0

$0 $121,300

         in awarded TTP safety 
           this project.

 

  



TRIBE:

FUNDING SOURCE: (examples: TTP, TTPBP, 2% Planning, PLHD)

PROJECT INFORMATION:

PROJECT NAME TT   

PROJECT NUMBER

LOCATION

TYPE OF WORK

LENGTH (miles) COUNTY

STATE 0 (name) CONSTRUCTION YEAR

COMMENTS:

Activity FY2016 FY2017 FY2018 FY2019
Administration $5,000 $5,000 $5,000 $5,000

Planning
Preliminary Engineering

Construction
Construction Engineering

Transit
Maintenance

TOTAL $5,000 $5,000 $5,000 $5,000

Cost of the portions of salaries, fringe benefits, and of    
operation related to administering the Tribal
Transportation Program (TTP)

Administration of Tribal Transportation Program activit

TTPTIP SUBMITTAL DOCUMENT

Napaimute Traditional Council

Administration



Date: 1/0/1900

Current FY: 2016

TP ROUTE #

(name)

 (fiscal year)

FY2020 TOTAL
$5,000 $25,000

$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0

$5,000 $25,000

         ffice supplies and 
     

  

     ties

  



TRIBE:

FUNDING SOURCE: TTP (examples: TTP, TTPBP, 2% Planning, PLHD)

PROJECT INFORMATION:

PROJECT NAME TT   

PROJECT NUMBER

LOCATION

TYPE OF WORK

LENGTH (miles) COUNTY

STATE 0 (name) CONSTRUCTION YEAR

COMMENTS:

Activity FY2016 FY2017 FY2018 FY2019
Administration

Planning
Preliminary Engineering

Construction
Construction Engineering

Transit
Maintenance $40,698 $45,698 $45,698 $45,698

TOTAL $40,698 $45,698 $45,698 $45,698

TTPTIP SUBMITTAL DOCUMENT

Napaimute Traditional Council

Maintenance

Maintenance of roads and trails on the official BIA Tra  



Date: 1/0/1900

Current FY: 2016

TP ROUTE #

(name)

 (fiscal year)

FY2020 TOTAL
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0

$45,698 $223,490
$45,698 $223,490

  

         ansportation Inventory



TRIBE:

FUNDING SOURCE:
TTP, TTP 
2% planning (examples: TTP, TTPBP, 2% Planning, PLHD)

PROJECT INFORMATION:

PROJECT NAME TT   

PROJECT NUMBER

LOCATION

TYPE OF WORK

LENGTH (miles) COUNTY

STATE 0 (name) CONSTRUCTION YEAR

COMMENTS:

Activity FY2016 FY2017 FY2018 FY2019
Administration

Planning $4,974 $4,974 $4,974 $4,974
Preliminary Engineering

Construction
Construction Engineering

Transit
Maintenance

TOTAL $4,974 $4,974 $4,974 $4,974

This activity is for doing work on updating the TIP, ubp     
Transportation Plan (LRTP) and coordinating any cha      
Tribe's BIA Transportation Inventory.

TTPTIP SUBMITTAL DOCUMENT

Napaimute Traditional Council

Planning

Planning



Date: 1/0/1900

Current FY: 2016

TP ROUTE #

(name)

 (fiscal year)

FY2020 TOTAL
$0

$4,974 $24,870
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0

$4,974 $24,870

          pdating the Long range 
      nges or additions to the 

   

  



TRIBE:

FUNDING SOURCE: (examples: TTP, TTPBP, 2% Planning, PLHD)

PROJECT INFORMATION:

PROJECT NAME TT   

PROJECT NUMBER

LOCATION

TYPE OF WORK

LENGTH (miles) COUNTY

STATE 0 (name) CONSTRUCTION YEAR

COMMENTS:

Activity FY2016 FY2017 FY2018 FY2019
Administration

Planning
Preliminary Engineering

Construction
Construction Engineering

Transit
Maintenance

TOTAL $0 $0 $0 $0

TTPTIP SUBMITTAL DOCUMENT

Napaimute Traditional Council



Date: 1/0/1900

Current FY: 2016

TP ROUTE #

(name)

 (fiscal year)

FY2020 TOTAL
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0

$0 $0

  



Project Name FY2016 FY2017
Tribal Transportation Safety Project $121,300 $0

Administration $5,000 $5,000
Maintenance $40,698 $45,698

Planning $4,974 $4,974
0 $0 $0

TOTALS  (If these are greater than the total available 
funds amount on line 22, then you need to go back 
to the project pages and modify the costs and/or 
ensure that an additional funding source is 
identified).

$171,972 55,672.00$          

Existing funds saved within the tribe's TTP account (enter 
below)

Estimated TTP Tribal Share to be received each year 
through your FHWA RFA

55,672.00$            55,672.00$            

Additional funds anticipated to be received (these would 
be the non-TTP funds reflected on project worksheets). 

 $           116,300  $                    -   

TOTAL AVAILABLE FUNDS for each year                      (sum 
of lines 18 & 19 & previous FY line 21.               C22 will 

include existing funds under B19).  
171,972$           55,672$             

FY Remainder                                                                           
(Total available funds-Total project costs)

$0.00 $0.00

Napaimute Traditiona  
2016

Tribal TIP
SUMMARY  

Note:  Only edit the cells that are shaded in yellow.                                                                                      
The other cells contain formulas that should not be changed.
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FY2018 FY2019 FY2020 TOTAL
$0 $0 $0 121,300.00$       

$5,000 $5,000 $5,000 25,000.00$          
$45,698 $45,698 $45,698 223,490.00$       
$4,974 $4,974 $4,974 24,870.00$          

$0 $0 $0 -$                      

55,672.00$          55,672.00$          55,672.00$          394,660.00$       

55,672.00$            55,672.00$            55,672.00$            

 $                    -    $                    -    $                    -   

55,672$             55,672$             55,672$             

$0.00 $0.00 $0.00

 al Council
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